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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Nov 7 Thu Venice, ltaly Embark 1 PM 6 PM
Nov 8 Fri Umbria (Ancona), Italy 8 AM 7 PM
Nov 9 Sat Dubrovnik, Croatia 9 AM 7 PM
Nov 10 Sun  Tirana (Durres), Albania 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 11 Mon  Corfu, Greece 8 AM 4 PM
Nov 12 Tue  Messina (Sicily), Italy 9 AM 7 PM
Nov 13 Wed Naples/Pompeii, Italy 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 14 Thu  Gaeta, Italy 8 AM 5PM
Nov 15 Fri Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), ltaly 8 AM
Nov 16 Sat Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy 6 PM
Nov 17 Sun  Rome (Civitavecchia), ltaly Disembark 8 AM
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